6.3 أن  المسبقةيصرح  عند    الدفعة  مستحقة 

الى   و/أو  جميع  UMMتسليمه  الرقمي  و  المحتوى  أو  /القنوات 

موجباتها.  UMMالصفحات العائدة اليه وذلك من اجل تنفيذ 

6.2. UMM shall pay to Artist a total recoupable Advance 

Payment (defined in Appendix A) amounting to 

USD2,325,000.00 (Two Million Three Hundred and Twenty-

Five Thousand United States Dollars) according to the 

conditions hereunder. 

The first advance payment amounting to USD1,650,000.00 

(One Million Six Hundred and Fifty Thousand United States 

Dollars only) shall be payable within 15 days following the 

signature of this Agreement  (The “Advance”). Artist 

acknowledges that said Advance is automatically recoupable 

from the Artist’s share of the Revenues collected or to be

[...]

Term of the Agreement, the Agreement shall be 

automatically renewed and extended in accordance with 

Article 8.1. hereunder. 

In the event that UMM recovers/recoups the full value of the 

Advance, the latter is obligated to pay the Artist an additional 

advance payment amounting to USD675,000.00 (Six 

Hundred and Seventy-Five Thousand United States Dollars 

only) (“Additional Advance”). 

All provisions related to the Advance and stipulated in the 

Agreement (which do not conflict with any special provisions 

agreed upon by the two parties at a later time) apply to the 

Additional Advance, especially with regard the automatic